SureColor SC-T3100N
DATASHEET / BROCHURE
Entry-level large format printer allows users to print technical
and CAD drawings in great detail up to 24".
With the SC-T3100N it’s all about the detail, throughput speed and size of the
output (up to 24”). Designed for those who need a professional-level, technical
printer which boasts a low total cost of ownership. Whether you’re an architect,
student, engineer, or work in an advertising agency, the need to print accurately,
precisely, reliably and in great detail is essential. Desktop version.
Clean design
White, compact and fits most environments.
These inks don’t run
It uses UltraChrome XD2 pigment inks which means your prints are smudge and
water resistant (whereas standard dye inks may run). Also, the SC-T3100N
delivers deep blacks and crisp, dense lines — ideal for technical graphics.
Supports wireless printing
Enables users to print directly from smartphones or tablet devices.
Seamless paper changes
Change seamlessly between LFP roll and sheetfeed as this printer supports up
to A1 cutsheets as well as rolls.
Peace of mind
Unique Nozzle Verification Technology (NVT) helps prevent misprints.
Accuracy and precision
Print technical, architectural and engineering drawings in great detail, with ease.
KEY FEATURES
Flexibility
Available as a desktop version (no stand)
Space-saving
Smallest footprint in the Epson technical
printer range
Clean design
Thoughtfully designed to fit seamlessly
into most environments
Ease of use
Even when away from the desktop
Peace of Mind
Unique Nozzle Verification Technology
(NVT) helps prevent misprints
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNOLOGY
Ink Technology Ultrachrome® XD2
PRINT
Colours Black, Cyan, Yellow, Magenta
Nozzle Configuration 800 Nozzles black, 800 Nozzles per colour
First Page Out from Ready Monochrome 34 Seconds, Colour 34 Seconds
Ink tank capacity 50 ml
Minimum Droplet Size 4 pl, With Variable-Sized Droplet Technology
PAPER / MEDIA HANDLING
Print Margins Sheet Media Mode 1: 3 mm (top), 3 mm (right), 3 mm (bottom), 3 mm (left)
Print Margins Roll Media Mode 1: 3 mm (top), 3 mm (right), 3 mm (bottom), 3 mm (left)
Compatible Paper Thickness 0,05 mm - 0,27 mm
Paper Formats A1, A2, A2+, A3+, A3, A4, B1, B2, B3, B4, B5, 17 " (43.2 cm), 24 " (61.0 cm)
Automatic Document Feeder Standard (built-in)
GENERAL
Energy Use 28 W, 8 W (standby), 0,2 W (Power off)
Supply Voltage AC 100 V - 240 V, 50 Hz - 60 Hz
Product dimensions 970 x 505 x 230 mm (Width x Depth x Height)
Product weight 38 kg
Sound Power Operation: 7,5 B (A)
Noise Level Operation: 49 dB (A) - standby: 32 dB (A)
Mobile and Cloud printing
services
Apple AirPrint
OTHER FEATURES
Memory Printer: 1 GB
Features Touchscreen, Direct scan-to-print without PC
Emulations ESC/P-R, HP-GL2, RTL
Scanner not included with delivery
OTHER
Media Handling Auto Sheet Feeder, Auto cutter, Roll Paper
OTHER
Warranty 12 months On-site service
Optional warranty extension available
LOGISTICS INFORMATION
SKU C11CF11301A0
EAN code 8715946662428
Country of Origin Indonesia
SureColor SC-T3100N
WHAT'S IN THE BOX
Warranty document
User manual (CD)
AC cable
Main unit
Paper stacker
Individual Ink Cartridges
Driver and utilities (CD)
Setup guide
SUPPLIES
Auto Cutter Spare Blade LFP desktop (C13S210055)
Maintenance box :LFP desktop (C13S210057)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Black T40D140(80ml)
(C13T40D140)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Cyan T40C240(26ml)
(C13T40C240)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Cyan T40D240(50ml)
(C13T40D240)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Magenta
T40C340(26ml) (C13T40C340)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Magenta
T40D340(50ml) (C13T40D340)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Yellow T40C440(26ml)
(C13T40C440)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Yellow T40D440(50ml)
(C13T40D440)
Bond Paper Satin 90, 610mm x 50m (C13S045282)
Bond Paper White 80, 594mm x 50m (C13S045272)
Bond Paper Bright 90, 610mm x 50m (C13S045278)
Bond Paper Bright 90, 594mm x 50m (C13S045277)
Singleweight Matte Paper Roll, 24" x 40 m,
120g/m{s2} (C13S041853)
Singleweight Matte Paper Roll, 17" x 40 m,
120g/m{s2} (C13S041746)
Presentation Paper HiRes 120, 610mm x 30m
(C13S045287)
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper, 16,5" x 30,5 m,
160g/m{s2} (C13S042075)
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper Roll, 24" x 30,5 m,
160g/m{s2} (C13S041393)
Premium Glossy Photo Paper Roll, 24" x 30,5 m,
166g/m{s2} (C13S041390)
Premium Glossy Photo Paper Roll, 16" x 30,5 m,
170g/m{s2} (C13S042076)
Enhanced Matte Paper, DIN A2, 192g/m{s2}, 50
Sheets (C13S042095)
Enhanced Adhesive Synthetic Paper Roll, 24" x 30,5
m, 135g/m{s2} (C13S041617)
Doubleweight Matte Paper Roll, 24" x 25 m,
180g/m{s2} (C13S041385)
Coated Paper 95, 610mm x 45m (C13S045284)
Bond Paper White 80, 610mm x 50m (C13S045273)
Singlepack UltraChrome XD2 Black T40C140(50ml)
(C13T40C140)
Alle Marken und eingetragenen Warenzeichen sind das Eigentum der Seiko Epson Corporation oder der jeweiligen
Rechteinhaber.
Diese Produktinformationen können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.
Epson Deutschland GmbH
Otto-Hahn-Str. 4
D-40670 Meerbusch
Info-Line: 02159 92 79 500
Telefax: +49 (0) 2159/538-3000
Epson in Österreich
Info-Line: 01 253 49 78 333
Epson in der Schweiz
Info-Line: 022 592 7923